Adapters

CovmvBPoRrT
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Features

- Low Insertion Loss

- Compliant with Telcordia GR-326-core, IEC, TIA
- High Precision of Mechanical Dimensions

- RoHS Compliance

- Available Ceramic or PB Sleeves

- Available Hybrid Adaptors/Shutter Adaptor

Applications

- CATV System

- Local Area Networks

- Telecommunication Networks
- FITH and FTTx

- Testing Equipments

- Fiber LAN
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Specifications
Optical Parameter W/Japanese W/ Chinese W/ P.B Sleeve
Ceramic Sleeve Ceramic Sleeve
Insertion Loss <0.10dB <0.20dB <0.30dB
Durability <0.10dB typical <0.20dB typical <0.10dB typical
change, 1000 times  change, 1000 times  change, 500 times
Operating Temp. -20 ~+ 75 degree Celsius
N\ Storage Temp. -40 ~+ 85 degree Celsius

www.seaporttechnologies.com



Adapters

CovmvBPorT
FIBER OPTIC ADAPTORS

Part No. Legend

A/AS 00 - 0 - 000
Adaptor Connector Simplex/Duplex Type
A FC FC Simplex S Ceramic Sleeve C
el LC LC Duplex D Phosphor Bronze PB
Adaptor SC SC
ST ST
E2000 E2000
B MTRJ MJ
Shutter

SC/APC SCA
LC/APC LCA

Adaptor

Example : A-LCAD-C---Single Mode LC/APC duplex adaptor
A-SCAS-C---Single Mode SC/APC Simplex adaptor
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